Alissa
Hannah

Harnan
Laura
Alissa
R

RHannah
Laura
Alissa
R

Griffith
Colb Reed

Colt Reed
Reiser
Griffith

Lea Robers Jr

Colb Reed
Reiser
Griffith

Lee Roberts Jr

McTigue & McGinnis, LLC
US Postmaster

Graham Office Supply
Amaxx Inc

ATET

AT&T

Staples

Danatos Pizza

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Fifth Third Bank

Transfirst LLC
Mailchimp,.com

Facebook

Moo Moo Carwash

Mao Moo Carwash
Flower Galaxy

Amaxx In¢

Trade Winds Printwear

D.A.D.'s Day

GKH Consulting
Moo Moo Carwash
Paycor

City of Columbus
State of Chio

US Treasury

Relay

Travel Traders
ATET

Verizen Wireless
Cap City Direct LLC
Breok Transporiation
Silver Diner
Facebook

Tuscany Café
Citizens for Stinzianc
Apple

Moo Moo Carwash
Faceboak

Tlgereye

Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Ohlo

US Treasury

Staples

Due Amici Restaurant
Facebook

Glant Eagle

Momingstar Mini-Storage

545 E Town St

850 Twin Rivers Dr

268 S 414 Sireet

5975 Wilcox Place, Suite B

5565 Glenridge Connectar NE
5565 m_m”_.iaum Connectar NE

1747 Clentangy River Road
280 S Grant Ave

5050 Kingsley Dr

PO Box 630900

1393 Veterans Memorial Hwy, #307-S
i

512 Means St, Ste 404
1601 S Califomia Ave
6300 E Broad S|
B300 E Broad St

2094 Tremont Shopping Center

5975 Wilcox Place, Suite B
35 € Alhens Rd

2008 Opal Street

925 Summit Street
555 E Rich St, Ste 217
3686 Mountview Rd
6300 E Broad St

644 Linn St, Suite 200
925 Summit Street
156 £ Lane Ave

2008 Opal Street

41 W Lincoln 5t

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Perinsylvania Ave NW
5757 S Cicero Ave
300 Light Street

PO Box 8100

PO Box 25505

3203 E 11th Ave

4576 Mountain Rd
12276 Rockille Pike
1601 S California Ave
520 N Michigan Ave
550 E Walnut $1

1 Infinite Loop

6300 E Broad St

1601 S Californla Ave
1000 Progress St

644 Linn St, Suite 200
925 Summit Streel
156 E Lane Ave

2008 Opal Street

41 W Lincoln St

PO Bax 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NwW
1747 Olentangy River Road
67 E Gay, Street

1601 5 California Ave
T77 Nell Ave

707 Enterprise Drive

1
i

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Allanta
Atlanta
Columbus
Caolumbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Hauppauge
Allanta
Palo Alto
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Roseville
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Chicago
Baltimora
Aurara
Lehigh Vatley
Calumbus
Pasadena
Rockville
Palo Allo
Chicago
Columbus
Cupertino
Cotumbus
Pato Alto
Greenville
Cincinnatl
Columbus
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Pale Alto
Columbus
Lewls Center

OH
OH
OH
OH
GA
GA
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
GA
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oc
IL

MD
L

PA
OH
MD
MD
CA
IL

OH
CA
OH
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oC
OH
OH
CA
CH
OH

|

43215
43216
43215
43016
30342
30342
43212
43215
45263
45263
11788
30318
94304
43213
43213
43221

43018
43777
43068
43201

43215
43220
43213
45203
43201

43201

43068
43215
43205
43218
20220
60629
21201

60507
18002
43219
21122
20852
94304
60611

43215
95014
43213
84304
45331

45203
43201

43201

43068
43215
43205
43218
20220
43215
43215
94304
43215
43035

61712011
6712011
/812011
6/812011
6/2/2011
6/8/2011
6/8/2011
6/8/2011
6/2/2011
810/20M
6M0/2011
6M10/2011
BA2011
68/1312011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
8132011
6/13/2011
6/13/2011
81372011
61312011
6/14/2011
6/15/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011
68/16/2011
6/16/2011
B/17/2011
6/17/2011
6/17/12011
6/17/2011
6/20/2011
Bi2042011
62042011
6/20/2011
612112011
B/2472011
8/24/2011
6/2772011
812772011
7201
772011
Th2011
71201
711720114
N0
7241
n2011
630,201
71201
7172011
7142011
7/5/2011
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1,000.00
902.41
28.78
721
25.00
25.00
157.98
204.61
8.95
12.50
171.83
75.00
28.50
18.00
25.00
61.39
333.59
1,416.68
29.15
2635
100.00
1,000.00
25.00
56.67
1,394 58
485.22
591.71
1,584.11
134,06
150,90
1.614.05
6.73
12.69
558.51
902.74
384.57
35.00
26.86
25.00
9.42

9,99
16.00
25.00

706.48
52.94
1,394.58
485.22
591.71
1,958.02
149.04
177.67
1,867.30
30.71
38.83
16.84
17.65
209.186

Legal Services
Poslage

Office Supplies
Computer Service
Intemet Service
Internet Service
Qffice Equipment
Meeting Expense
Service Fee
Service Charge
Merchant Fees
Emall Hosting
Ad

Travel

Travel

Flowers
Computer Services
Campaign Tshirts
Meeting Expense
Printing

Event Tickels
Consulting
Travel

Service Fee
Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Travet

Travel
Telephone Service
Telephone Service
Printing

Travet

Meeting Expense
Ad

Meeting Expense
Reimbursement for Event Fee
Qtffice Equipment
Travel

Ad

Printing

Service Fes
Payrall

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payrall Tax
Office Supplies
Meeting Expense
Ad

Office Supplies
Storage Rental

5886 31B

6887, 318
oc 3B

6888 318
pC {318
oc |38
oc |3\
oc - |38
oc -|38
EFT |38
EFT |31B
oc |3m
oc laiB
oc  |aB
oc {am

5890 318

6891| 31B

£892 318

6894' 318

6835 318

6896 318

6897, 318
DC 3B
EFT |31B
EFT |318
EFT |318
EFT {318
EFT |318
EFT |318
EFT ;318
EFT 318
pc |ate
DS. |318

6898! 318

6899, 318

6900 318
oc |18
DC 318
DC  [31B
DC ‘318

£901| 38
DC 3B
oc lae
oc |38
oc |31
EFT 318
EFT 1318
EFY 318
EFT 318
EFT 131B
EFT |31B
EFT {318
EFT 131B
oc |ae
DC  {31B
DC {318
pc |aiB
Dc  |atB



